Manufacturing Forward
MK-HP-US SERIES
COMPRESSED AIR DRYERS
Mikropor began its journey in 1987 with a passion to create “Tomorrow’s Technology” and has
become one of the leading manufacturers of atmospheric air filtration solutions and compressed
air treatment systems for a variety of industries.

Model
Capacity
(cfm)
Voltage Controller
Pressure
Drop (psi)
Connection Size
Length
(inch)
Width
(inch)
Height
(inch)
Weight
(lbs)
MK-HP-US-25 25 115V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz Digi-Pro < 3.6 3/4" NPT 18 14 22 79
MK-HP-US-40 40 115V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz Digi-Pro < 3.6 3/4" NPT 18 14 22 82
MK-HP-US-70 70 115V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz Digi-Pro < 3.6 3/4" NPT 18 16 25 88
MK-HP-US-100 100 115V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz Digi-Pro < 3.6 3/4" NPT 18 16 25 90
MK-HP-US-140 140 115V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz Digi-Pro < 3.6 1 1/4" NPT 20 18 30 95
MK-HP-US-190 190 115V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz Digi-Pro < 3.6 1 1/4" NPT 20 18 30 99
MK-HP-US-235 235 115V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz Digi-Pro < 3.6 1 1/4" NPT 20 18 32 143
MK-HP-US-270 270 230V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz Digi-Pro < 3.6 1 1/4" NPT 20 18 32 146
MK-HP-US-350 350 230V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz Digi-Pro < 3.6 1 1/4" NPT 27 20 39 148
MK-HP-US-425 425 230V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz Digi-Pro < 3.6 1 1/4" NPT 27 20 39 150
MK-HP-US-470 470 230V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz Digi-Pro < 3.6
2" Flange ANSI Class
600
37 29 46 496
MK-HP-US-550 550 230V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz Digi-Pro < 3.6
2" Flange ANSI Class
600
37 29 46 507
MK-HP-US-700 700 230V / 1 Ph / 60 Hz Digi-Pro < 3.6
2" Flange ANSI Class
600
37 29 46 518
MK-HP-US-750 750 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz Digi-Pro < 3.6
2" Flange ANSI Class
600
37 31 57 948
MK-HP-US-850 850 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz Digi-Pro < 3.6
2" Flange ANSI Class
600
37 31 57 981
MK-HP-US-1000 1000 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz Digi-Pro < 3.6
2 1/2" Flange ANSI
Class 600
46 31 59 1025
MK-HP-US-1200 1200 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz Digi-Pro < 3.6
2 1/2" Flange ANSI
Class 600
46 31 59 1047
MK-HP-US-1300 1300 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz Digi-Pro < 3.6
2 1/2" Flange ANSI
Class 600
46 31 59 1080
MK-HP-US-1400 1400 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz Digi-Pro < 3.6
2 1/2" Flange ANSI
Class 600
46 31 59 1135
MK-HP-US-1500 1500 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz Digi-Pro < 3.6
2 1/2" Flange ANSI
Class 600
46 31 59 1190
MK-HP-US-1700 1700 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz Digi-Pro < 3.6
2 1/2" Flange ANSI
Class 600
46 31 59 1224
MK-HP-US-2350 2350 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz Digi-Pro < 3.6
3" Flange ANSI Class
600
67 39 59 1400
MK-HP-US-2800 2800 460V / 3 Ph / 60 Hz Digi-Pro < 3.6
4" Flange ANSI Class
600
62 39 59 1600
Inlet Temperature (°F) 80 85 90 95 100 110 120